HYDRA-LIFT KARRIERS
with Spark Resistant Parts
© 2026 Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.		       	            400M Series Spec Sheet			       (Updated 6 May, 2026)
morsedrum.com		  service@morsedrum.com		  (315) 437-8475		  103 Kuhn Road, Syracuse, NY, 13208 USA
400AM SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS SHEET
Lift, move and control drum pouring of heavy drum with minimal effort.
•	 Spark Resistant Parts for use in Hazardous Areas

400AM-96-121 AC Power Pull Chain AC Motor
400AM-96-124 Air Power Pull Chain Air Motor
© 2026 Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.		       	            	 400M Series Spec Sheet			       3
morsedrum.com		  service@morsedrum.com		  (315) 437-8475		  103 Kuhn Road, Syracuse, NY, 13208 USA
™
OPTIONS
Web Strap with Ratchet to
replace standard cinch chain
around drum.
Option 5115Mi-P
Factory installed Web Strap
and Spark Resistant Ratchet.
Spark Resistant Diameter Adapters
MODEL FITS DRUM DIAMETER INTEGRATED
BRACKETS
55/30M-20.5 20” to 20.5” (508 to 521 mm) No
55/30M-19 18.5” to 19” (470 to 483 mm) No
55/30M-19B 18.5” to 19” (470 to 483 mm) Yes
55/30M-17.5 17” to 17.5” (432 to 445 mm) Yes
55/30M-16 15.5” to 16” 394 to 406 mm) Yes
55/30M-14.5 14” to 14.5” (356 to 368 mm) Yes
MORStop Tilt-Brake™ Option
recommended for manual tilt
models. Automatically holds
drum tilt angle and prevents